
Sr.No. Name Date of 
Birth 

E- Card No. Trade Testing centre  Address Photo 

1.  Mr. Ram 
Gopal  

01.07.1979 1101032010
0000046 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Bahera, Post – 
Basera Daistt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

2.  Mr. Manoj 
Kumar  

04.04.1991 1101032010
0000047 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Bahera, Post – 
Basera Daistt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

3.  Mr. Ram 
Chela 

13.03.1990 1101032010
0000048 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Bahera, Post – 
Basera Daistt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 



4.  Mr. Vimal 
Kishor 

03.05.1990 1101032010
0000049 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Bahera, Post – 
Basera Daistt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

5.  Mr. 
Santosh 
Kumar  

19.06.1990 1101032010
0000050 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Thavaipurwa, 
Post – Banjaria, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 

6.  Mr. Sunil 
Kumar 

05.03.1991 1101032010
0000051 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill. – Thavaipurwa, 
Post – Banjaria, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 



7.  Mr. 
Sanjay 
Kumar 

08.08.1985 1101032010
0000052 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Bahera, Post – 
Basera Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

8.  Mr. Ram 
Shankar 

15.02.1983 1101032010
0000053 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Daljitpur, Post – 
Banjaria, Distt – 
Sitapur (UP) 

9.  Mr. 
Punish 
Kumar 

08.06.1990 1101032010
0000054 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Tahipur 
Katiyara, Post – 
Kavirpur, Block – 
Hargaon, Distt.- 
Sitapur (UP) 



10.  Mr. Deen 
Dayal  

20.04.1989 1101032010
0000055 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Tahipur 
Katiyara, Post – 
Kavirpur, Block – 
Hargaon, Distt.- 
Sitapur (UP) 

11.  Mr. 
Suresh  

05.07.1977 1101032010
0000056 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Nanakpur, Post 
– Banjaria, Block – 
Maholi, distt. – 
Sultanpur (UP) 

12.  Mr. Manoj 
Kumar  

20.06.1989 1101032010
0000057 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Tendawar, Post 
& Block – Aliya, Distt. 
– Sultanpur (UP) 



13.  Mr. 
Kanhiya 
Lal 

01.01.1992 1101032010
0000058 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Tedwa, Post – 
Tilsi Mishrikh, Distt – 
Sitapur (UP) 

14.  Mr. 
Shailendr
a Kumar 

01.07.1990 1101032010
0000059 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Tedwa, Post – 
Tilsi Mishrikh, Distt – 
Sitapur (UP) 

15.  Mr. 
Banvari 
Lal  

01.06.1987 1101032010
0000060 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Tedwa, Post – 
Tilsi Mishrikh, Distt – 
Sitapur (UP) 



16.  Mr. 
Shyam 
Bihari  

31.12.1976 1101032010
0000061 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Tedwa, Post – 
Tilsi Mishrikh, Distt – 
Sitapur (UP) 

17.  Mr. Ram 
Chandra 

27.05.1977 1101032010
0000062 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Tedwa, Post – 
Tilsi Mishrikh, Distt – 
Sitapur (UP) 

18.  Mr. 
Rajesh 
Kumar 

02.04.1976 1101032010
0000063 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Thavai Purwa, 
Post – Banjaria, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 



19.  Mr. 
Arvind 
Kumar 

13.07.1987 1101032010
0000064 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Kapoorpur, Post 
– Jar, Block – Maholi, 
Distt. – Sultanpur 
(UP) 

20.  Mr. 
Nirankar 
Gautam  

01.06.1988 1101032010
0000065 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Thavai Purwa, 
Post – Banjaria, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 

 

21.  Mr. Vijay 
Pal  

18.07.1982 1101032010
0000066 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill. – Bandiya, Post – 
Sahadat Nagar, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 

 
22.  Mr. Om 

Prakash  
15.07.1979 1101032010

0000067 
Mason CIDC-MORD 

Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 

Vill. – Bandiya, Post – 
Sahadat Nagar, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 



 
 

23.  Mr. 
Mahendr
a Kumar  

10.12.1985 1101032010
0000068 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Belhara, Post – 
Bamyor, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

24.  Mr. Shiv 
Raj 

08.08.1976 1101032010
0000069 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Tendavar, Post 
7 Block – Alia, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 

 

25.  Mr. 
Sharavan 
Kumar 

10.10.1975 1101032010
0000070 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill. – Bandia, Post – 
Sahadat Nagar, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 

 

26.  Mr. Ranu 
Kumar 

09.05.1992 1101032010
0000071 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 

Vill.- Saharoi, Post – 
Tihar, Distt. – Sitapur 
(UP) 

 



District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

27.  Mr. 
Satish 
Kumar 

15.07.1990 1101032010
0000072 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Kapoorpur, Post 
– Jar, Block – Maholi, 
Distt.- Sitapur (UP) 

 

28.  Mr. 
Sanjay 
Kumar 

31.08.1990 1101032010
0000073 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Village – Bhelwa 
Khurd, Post – Aliya, 
Distt. – Sitapur (UP) 

 

29.  Mr. 
Jitendra 
Kumar 

15.07.1991 1101032010
0000074 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Village – Tendawar, 
Post & Block – Alia, 
Distt. – Sitapur (UP) 

 

30.  Mr. Raj 
Kumar 

15.07.1976 1101032010
0000075 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  

Vill.- Bandia, Post – 
Sahadat Nagar, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 

 



Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

31.  Mr. 
Chhote 
Lal  

10.03.1989 1101032010
0000076 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill. – Kolhaura, Post 
– Bamatapur, Block – 
Maholi, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

32.  Mr. Manoj 
Kumar  

15.07.1992 1101032010
0000077 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill. – Daljitpur, Post 
– Banjaria, Block – 
Maholi, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

33.  Mr. Surya 
Bali 

10.06.1975 1101032010
0000078 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill. – Bandia, Post – 
Sahadat Nagar, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 

 

34.  Mr. 
Dinesh 
Kumar 

01.07.1991 1101032010
0000079 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  

Vill. – daljitpur, Post 
– Banjaria, Block – 
Maholi, Distt. – 

 



Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Sittapur (UP) 

35.  Mr. Anil 
Kumar  

07.07.1991 1101032010
0000080 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Village – Daljhitpur, 
Post – Banjaria, 
Block – Maholi, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 

 

36.  Mr. Anuj 
Kumar 

01.01.1990 1101032010
0000081 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Belhara, Post – 
Bamyor, distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

37.  Mr. 
Kuldeep  

05.07.1989 1101032010
0000082 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Rannupur, Post 
– Jar, Block – Maholi, 
Distt. – Sitapur (UP) 

 



38.  Mr. Ram 
Naresh  

15.03.1982 1101032010
0000083 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Tendawar, Post 
& Block – Alia, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 

 

39.  Mr. 
Sandeep 
Kumar 

15.07.1991 1101032010
0000084 

Mason CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Chandupur, 
Post & Block – Alia, 
Distt. - Sitapur (UP) 

 

40.  Mr. 
Pawan 
Kumar 

05.01.1991 1107032010
0000039 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill. – Narsohi, Post – 
Shah, Block – Maholi, 
Distt. – Sitapur (UP) 

 

41.  Mr. 
Krishan 
Pal Singh  

12.12.1980 1107032010
0000040 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

Vill. – Tendawar, Post 
& Block – Aliya, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 

 



 

42.  Mr. 
Shatroha
n Singh  

10.11.1984 1107032010
0000041 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill. – Kamoliya, Post 
– Belgaon, Block – 
Aliya, Distt. – Sitapur 
(UP) 

 

43.  Md. Akil 16.07.1988 1107032010
0000042 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

VPO – Jar, Block – 
Aliya, Distt. – Sitapur 
(UP) 

 

44.  Mr. Siya 
Ram  

19.06.1990 1107032010
0000043 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill. – Thavaipurwa, 
Post – Banjaria, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 

 

45.  Mr. Asha 
Ram  

12.07.1983 1107032010
0000044 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 

Vill. – Kamolia, Post – 
Belgaon, Block – 
Aliya, Distt. – Sitapur 
(UP) 

 



District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

46.  Mr. Tej 
Pal Singh 

05.07.1986 1107032010
0000045 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Kamoliya, Post 
– Belgaon, Block – 
Aliya, Distt. – Sitapur 
(UP) 

 

47.  Mr. 
Sajjan 
Kumar 

15.09.1983 1107032010
0000046 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Kothaura, Post – 
Barbatapur, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

48.  Mr. 
Dinesh 
Chandra 

12.12.1979 1107032010
0000047 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Kothaura, Post – 
Barbatapur, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

49.  Mr. Amar 
Deep 

01.10.1991 1107032010
0000048 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  

Vill. – Thavai Purwa, 
Post – Banjaria, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 

 



Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

50.  Mr. 
Kailash 
Chandra 

06.07.1990 1107032010
0000049 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Thavai Purva, 
Post – Banjaria, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 

 

51.  Mr. 
Surendra 
Kumar  

01.04.1979 1107032010
0000050 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Bahera, Post – 
Basara, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

52.  Mr. Hari 
Naam  

19.02.1990 1107032010
0000051 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Bahera, Post – 
Basara, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 



53.  Mr. Ajay 
Kumar  

12.08.1988 1107032010
0000052 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Hardaspur, Post 
– Post – Mishrikh, 
Distt. – Sitapur (UP) 

 

54.  Mr. Anil 
Kumar  

10.03.1983 1107032010
0000053 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Harinarayanpur, 
Post – Kusma, Block 
– Aliya, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

55.  Mr. Subh 
Karan Lal  

15.08.1991 1107032010
0000054 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Harinarayanpur, 
Post – Kusma, Block 
– Aliya, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

56.  Mr. 
Sanjay 
Kumar 

04.05.1986 1107032010
0000055 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

Vill.- Harinarayanpur, 
Post – Kusma, Block 
– Aliya, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 



 

57.  Mr. Hari 
Sharan 
Lal  

01.01.1990 1107032010
0000056 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Saroura, Post – 
Bambhoura, Block – 
Aliya, Distt. – Sitapur 
(UP) 

 

58.  Mr. Rama 
Ashare 

30.06.1978 1107032010
0000057 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Saroura, Post – 
Bambhoura, Block – 
Aliya, Distt. – Sitapur 
(UP) 

 

59.  Mr. 
Radhe 
Shyam 

26.02.1981 1107032010
0000058 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Saroura, Post – 
Bambhoura, Block – 
Aliya, Distt. – Sitapur 
(UP) 

 

60.  Mr. Punit 
Kumar 
Mishra 

15.07.1991 1107032010
0000059 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 

Vill.- Belhara, Post – 
Bamyor, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 



District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

61.  Mr. 
Rajesh 
Kumar 

07.05.1989 1107032010
0000060 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Haribaspur, 
Post – Sahadat 
Nagar, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

62.  Mr. 
Yasvant 
Kumar 

20.01.1985 1107032010
0000061 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Haribaspur, 
Post – Sahadat 
Nagar, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

63.  Mr. Anup 
Kumar 

07.05.1991 1107032010
0000062 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Haribaspur, 
Post – Sahadat 
Nagar, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

64.  Mr. Ramu 12.10.1991 1107032010
0000063 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  

Vill.- Haribaspur, 
Post – Sahadat 
Nagar, Distt. – 

 



Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Sitapur (UP) 

65.  Mr. Raj 
Kumar 

25.07.1977 1107032010
0000064 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Haribaspur, 
Post – Sahadat 
Nagar, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

66.  Mr. 
Munna 
Lal  

02.03.1977 1107032010
0000065 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

VPO – Sahadat 
Nagar, distt. – Sitapur 
(UP) 

 

67.  Mr. 
Deepak 
Kumar 

08.07.1990 1107032010
0000066 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- - Tedwa, Post – 
Tillsi Mishrikh, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 

 



68.  Mr. 
Prabhat 
Kumar 

01.07.1989 1107032010
0000067 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- - Tedwa, Post – 
Tillsi Mishrikh, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 

 

69.  Mr. Bablu  07.07.1993 1107032010
0000068 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- - Tedwa, Post – 
Tillsi Mishrikh, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 

 

70.  Mr. 
Madhu 
Ram  

08.09.1980 1107032010
0000069 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Gaura Jalalpur, 
Post – Jar, Block – 
Alia, Distt. – Sitapur 
(UP) 

 

71.  Mr. 
Pradeep 
Kumar 

01.07.1985 1107032010
0000070 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

Vill.- Barua, Post – 
Jar, Block – Alia, 
Distt. – Sitapur (UP) 

 



 

72.  Mr. 
Roshan 
Lal  

18.08.1991 1107032010
0000071 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Kakarhiya, Post 
– Jar, Block – Aliya, 
Distt. – Sitapur (UP) 

 

73.  Mr. 
Tendra 
Kumar 

01.08.1976 1107032010
0000072 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill. – Ghurkhera 
Post – Bihar, Block – 
Alia, Distt. – Sitapur 
(UP) 

 

74.  Mr. 
Sanjay 
Kumar 

02.08.1985 1107032010
0000073 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill. – Ghurkhera 
Post – Bihar, Block – 
Alia, Distt. – Sitapur 
(UP) 

 

75.  Mr. Sushil 
Kumar 
(1st) 

12.08.1990 1107032010
0000074 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 

Vill. – Ghurkhera 
Post – Bihar, Block – 
Alia, Distt. – Sitapur 
(UP) 

 



District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

76.  Mr. Vinay 
Kumar 

08.03.1989 1107032010
0000075 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Thavaipurwa, 
Post – Banjaria, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 

 

77.  Mr. 
Sharavan 
Kumar 

01.01.1991 1107032010
0000076 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Belhara, Post – 
Bamyor, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

78.  Mr. 
Rajesh 
Kumar 

01.08.1990 1107032010
0000077 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Belhara, Post – 
Bamyor, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

79.  Mr. Om 
Prakash  

10.10.1987 1107032010
0000078 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  

Vill.- Belhara, Post – 
Bamyor, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 



Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

80.  Mr. Nand 
Kishor 

13.08.1991 1107032010
0000079 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Belhara, Post – 
Bamyor, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

81.  Mr. 
Kamlesh 
Kumar 

15.05.1989 1107032010
0000080 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Badkhherva, 
Block – Post – 
Selumau, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

82.  Mr. Sushil 
Kumar 
(2nd)  

31.07.1976 1107032010
0000081 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

VPO – Sahadat 
Nagar, Block – Aliya, 
Distt. – Sitapur (UP) 

 



83.  Mr. 
Goverdha
n Lal 

15.07.1976 1107032010
0000082 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill. – Bandiya, Post – 
Sahadat Nagar, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 

 

84.  Mr. 
Satish 
Kumar  

01.01.1988 1107032010
0000083 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill. – Bandiya, Post – 
Sahadat Nagar, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 

 

85.  Mr. 
Mukesh 
Kumar 

05.01.1991 1107032010
0000084 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill. – Bandiya, Post – 
Sahadat Nagar, Distt. 
– Sitapur (UP) 

 

86.  Mr. Raju 
Rathor 

05.07.1990 1107032010
0000085 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

Vill.- Rannupur, Post 
– Jar, Block – Maholi, 
Distt. – Sitapur (UP) 

 



 

87.  Mr. 
Ravinder 
Kumar 

05.08.1992 1107032010
0000086 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Kolhauri, Post – 
Barbatapur, Block – 
Maholi, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

88.  Mr. 
Ashok 
Kumar 

30.05.1982 1107032010
0000087 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Kolhauri, Post – 
Barbatapur, Block – 
Maholi, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

89.  Mr. Vijay 
Kumar 

15.12.1975 1107032010
0000088 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Kolhauri, Post – 
Barbatapur, Block – 
Maholi, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

90.  Mr. 
Satish 
Kumar 
(2nd) 

25.01.1986 1107032010
0000089 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 

Vill.- Harinarayanpur, 
Post – Kusma, Block 
– Aliya, Distt. -= 
Sitapur (UP) 

 



District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

91.  Mr. 
Pankaj 
Kumar 

16.04.1993 1107032010
0000090 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill. Rameshwarpur, 
Post – Kushambha, 
Distt. – Sitapur (UP) 

 

92.  Mr. Atul 
Kumar 
Singh 
Jatav 

05.07.1990 1107032010
0000091 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Dingarpur, Post 
– Kolhua, Block – 
Mishrikh, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

93.  Mr. Vinod 
Kumar 

12.07.1988 1107032010
0000092 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill. – Nanakpur, Post 
– Banjaria, Block – 
Maholi, Distt. –
Sitapur (UP) 

 

94.  Mr. 
Mukesh 
Kumar 

07.07.1990 1107032010
0000093 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  

Vill. – Kalvari Kala, 
Post – Basara, Block 
– Maholi, Distt. – 

 



Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Sitapur (UP) 

95.  Mr. Manoj 
Kumar  

08.09.1990 1107032010
0000094 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Belhara, Post – 
Bamyor, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

96.  Mr. Vinod 
Kumar  

28.07.1989 1107032010
0000095 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill. – Serukaha, Post 
– Bamhoura, distt. – 
Sitapur (UP0 

 

97.  Mr. Ram 
Khelavan 

01.01.1976 1107032010
0000096 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Belhara, Post – 
Bamyor, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 



98.  Mr. 
Arvind 
Kumar 

15.08.1989 1107032010
0000097 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Belhara, Post – 
Bamyor, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

99.  Mr. 
Ambrish  

07.03.1991 1107032010
0000098 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill. – Piprawa, Block 
– Maholi, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

100. Mr. Anil 
Kumar  

09.06.1987 1107032010
0000099 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill. – Piprawa, Block 
– Maholi, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

101. Mr. 
Yuvraj 

01.07.1990 1107032010
0000100 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

Vill. – Piprawa, Block 
– Maholi, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 



 

102. Mr. 
Munim 
Kumar  

25.01.1985 1107032010
0000101 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill. – 
Harinarayanpur, Post 
– Kusma, Block – 
Aliya, Distt. – Sitapur 
(UP) 

 

103. Mr. Neer 20.04.1986 1107032010
0000102 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill. – Sarouna, Post 
– Bambhoura, Block 
– Aliya, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

104. Mr. 
Pramod 
Kumar  

15.03.1975 1107032010
0000103 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-MORD 
Project Training 
Centre, Jartikra,  
Block - Aliya, 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 
 

Vill.- Sarouna, Post – 
Bambhoura, Block – 
Aliya, District – 
Sitapur (UP) 

 

 


